SPECIFICATIONS
AUSTRALIA’S TOP SELLING TRUCK BRAND SINCE 1989. Truck tracker 2007.
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
- Driver and passenger airbag with seatbelt
pretensioner
- Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)
- Anti Skid Regulator (ASR)
- Hill Start Aid (HSA) - except premium pack

perforation corrosion, for 36 months and unlimited kilometres. 2 Extended Warranty as illustrated is available by purchase to cover the owner against the failure of original components, but may exclude some components and expendable items such as oil, filters, etc.
Please consult with your Isuzu Dealer for full details obtained from a dedicated brochure available to customers.
Order Codes
Model Code Model Code
NPR 250 / 300 Medium NH-NPRCB-G01 NPR 250 / 300 Crew NH-NPRGB-B01
NPR 250 / 300
Medium Premium NH-NPRDB-D01
NPR 250 / 300
Crew Premium NH-NPRHB-D01
August 2008. ARK0338
OAL
WB
EA